
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Charlotte Smith - (862610) - Felixstowe SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

42.23 303  24/09/16 Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet Sudbury Felixstowe 3

42.32 301  27/06/15 Suffolk County ASA Development Championships Newmarket teamipswich 3

42.54 296 F 17/01/15 Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

42.59 295 F 19/11/16 Teamipswich November Open 2016 Ipswich Felixstowe 3

42.95 288  10/01/15 Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trials Sudbury teamipswich 3

43.41 279 H 14/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

43.54 276 F 18/12/16 Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet Stowmarket Felixstowe 3

43.61 275 F 21/11/15 Teamipswich November Open 2015 Ipswich teamipswich 3

43.91 269  02/01/16 Sudbury & District January Last Chance TT Sudbury Felixstowe 3

44.42 260 F 28/09/14 Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

45.07 249 F 01/11/14 Teamipswich Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

45.47 242 F 13/07/14 Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open Ipswich teamipswich 3

49.22 191 H 27/10/12 Teamipswich 14th Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 2

50.33 179 F 16/03/13 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

51.08 171 H 23/09/12 Teamipswich Swimming Novice Season Opener Ipswich teamipswich 4

51.13 170 F 13/01/13 Teamipswich SC January Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

52.24 160 H 17/03/12 Suffolk County Championships Newmarket teamipswich 2

52.88 154 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge teamipswich 3

55.55 133 H 15/01/12 teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener Ipswich teamipswich 4

56.03 129  27/11/11 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

57.93 117  25/06/11 Suffolk County ASA Development Competition Newmarket teamipswich 3

58.52 113 H 10/07/11 teamipswich Summer Sprints Ipswich teamipswich 3

58.97 111 H 18/09/11 teamipswich Novice Season Opener Ipswich teamipswich 4
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43.54 276 F 18/12/16 Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet Stowmarket Felixstowe 3

42.59 295 F 19/11/16 Teamipswich November Open 2016 Ipswich Felixstowe 3

42.23 303  24/09/16 Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet Sudbury Felixstowe 3

43.91 269  02/01/16 Sudbury & District January Last Chance TT Sudbury Felixstowe 3

43.61 275 F 21/11/15 Teamipswich November Open 2015 Ipswich teamipswich 3

42.32 301  27/06/15 Suffolk County ASA Development Championships Newmarket teamipswich 3

43.41 279 H 14/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

42.54 296 F 17/01/15 Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

42.95 288  10/01/15 Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trials Sudbury teamipswich 3

45.07 249 F 01/11/14 Teamipswich Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

44.42 260 F 28/09/14 Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

45.47 242 F 13/07/14 Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open Ipswich teamipswich 3

50.33 179 F 16/03/13 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

51.13 170 F 13/01/13 Teamipswich SC January Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

49.22 191 H 27/10/12 Teamipswich 14th Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 2

51.08 171 H 23/09/12 Teamipswich Swimming Novice Season Opener Ipswich teamipswich 4

52.88 154 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge teamipswich 3

52.24 160 H 17/03/12 Suffolk County Championships Newmarket teamipswich 2

55.55 133 H 15/01/12 teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener Ipswich teamipswich 4

56.03 129  27/11/11 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

58.97 111 H 18/09/11 teamipswich Novice Season Opener Ipswich teamipswich 4

58.52 113 H 10/07/11 teamipswich Summer Sprints Ipswich teamipswich 3

57.93 117  25/06/11 Suffolk County ASA Development Competition Newmarket teamipswich 3
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